
St Austin’s 
Catholic Primary School 

Riverbank Road 
Liverpool L19 9DH 
Tel: 0151 427 1800 

 
www.st-austins.co.uk 

“In our school, where everyone is special,  
we will love and serve as Jesus taught” 

  

 

 

School Term Dates 2023-2024  
 

 
Start of school year 

 
Years 1 - 6 – Monday 4th September 
Reception – Tuesday 5th September  
Nursery – Tuesday 5th September 

 
 

Autumn Term 2023 
 

       Monday 4th September – Friday 22nd December          
Half Term - Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November 

(76 school days) 
 
 

Spring Term 2024 
 

                          Tuesday 9th January – Thursday 28th March                                
Half Term - Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 

Good Friday – 29th March 
    Easter Monday – 1st April    

(54 school days) 
                   

 

Summer Term 2024 
 

Tuesday 9th April – Friday 19th July 
Half Term - Monday 20th May – Friday 31st May (2 weeks) 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 6th May 
(65 school days) 

 
 

INSET Days 
 

School is closed to pupils on the following days for staff training:- 
1st September 2023 
6th November 2023 

8th January 2024 
8th April 2024 
31st May 2024 

 


